



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

CRLMC No.4319 of 2025

Chanchala Barai & Anr. *Petitioner(s)*

*Mr. A.K. Pattnaik, R. Nayak,
K.K. Rath, Adv.*

-versus-

State of Odisha & Ors. *Opposite Party(s)*

Mr. U.R. Jena, AGA (for O.P. No.1)

Mr. L. Sarangi, Adv. & Associates (for O.P. No.2)

CRLMC No.2097 of 2025

Chanchala Barai & Anr. *Petitioner(s)*

*Mr. A.K. Pattnaik, R. Nayak,
K.K. Rath, Adv.*

-versus-

State of Odisha & Ors. *Opposite Party(s)*

Mr. U.R. Jena, AGA (for O.P. No.1)

Mr. L. Sarangi, Adv. & Associates (for O.P. No.2)

CORAM:

HON'BLE DR.JUSTICE SANJEEB K PANIGRAHI

Order No.

05.

ORDER

04.02.2026

1. These matters are taken up through hybrid arrangement.
2. Learned counsel for the Petitioners seeks some time to file an interim application for amendment of the prayer portion of the CRLMC application.



3. List these matters on 23rd February, 2026.

(Dr. Sanjeeb K Panigrahi)
Judge

Sipun